
 

CBSE RESULT ANALYSIS CLASS X
 

  Total Students

31

  Appeared

  31  

  Pass

  31  

  Compartment

  0  

  Fail/Repeat

  0  

  Absent

  0  

  Subject Wise Result

Subject Appeared Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-32 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 Highest Avg

ENGLISH LANG & LIT. 31 31 100 3 6 5 4 4 3 5 1 3 9 16 3 95 76.87
HINDI COURSE-A 24 24 100 5 5 5 2 4 1 1 1 1 6 12 5 95 80.92
MATHEMATICS -STANDARD 31 31 100 5 6 3 12 1 4 4 13 7 4 3 90 63.26
SCIENCE 31 31 100 2 5 10 7 3 4 4 10 10 5 2 90 62.87
SOCIAL SCIENCE 31 31 100 1 2 6 4 8 4 4 2 7 12 10 2 95 71.58
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 31 31 100 8 3 6 6 4 2 2 1 13 17 100 89.55
SANSKRIT 7 7 100 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 90 71.29

  Subject Wise Toppers

Subject Name Roll No. Student Name Score

ENGLISH LANG & LIT. 17173032 PRIYANKA 95
HINDI COURSE-A 17173036 SAINA 95
MATHEMATICS -STANDARD 17173021 LAKSHYA KUNDU 90
MATHEMATICS -STANDARD 17173036 SAINA 90
MATHEMATICS -STANDARD 17173041 MADHU 90
SCIENCE 17173036 SAINA 90
SCIENCE 17173038 SWATI VERMA 90

Subject Name Roll No. Student Name Score

SOCIAL SCIENCE 17173036 SAINA 95
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 17173036 SAINA 100
SANSKRIT 17173033 SUSHILA 90

  Top Five Performers   Bottom Five Performers

Roll No. Student Name Score

17173036 SAINA 94.60
17173038 SWATI VERMA 90.60
17173032 PRIYANKA 90.40
17173021 LAKSHYA KUNDU 90.20
17173051 PRACHI 90.00

Roll No. Student Name Score

17173028 RAKESH 53.00
17173031 VANSH 57.60
17173039 VANSH GOYAL 59.00
17173029 SAHIL 63.00
17173043 KHAGESH 64.60
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  Student Wise Result

Sr. No. Roll No. Student Name
ENGLISH LANG & LIT. HINDI COURSE-A MATHEMATICS -STANDARD SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE COMPUTER APPLICATIONS SANSKRIT

Total % age Result
M G M G M G M G M G M G M G

1 17173021 LAKSHYA KUNDU 88 A2 94 A1 90 A2 81 A2 82 B1 97 A1 451 90.20 PASS
2 17173022 JATIN 75 C1 74 C1 52 C1 56 C1 62 C2 88 B2 355 71.00 PASS
3 17173023 VIKRAM 70 C1 61 B2 67 B2 67 C1 91 B1 69 B2 364 72.80 PASS
4 17173024 AASHU 85 B1 75 B2 52 C1 55 C1 73 C1 87 B2 375 75.00 PASS
5 17173025 YASHPAL 68 C2 74 C1 56 C1 52 C2 63 C2 91 B1 352 70.40 PASS
6 17173026 PAYAL 89 A2 93 A1 75 B1 69 B2 87 B1 95 A2 439 87.80 PASS
7 17173027 POOJA 94 A1 87 A2 78 B1 84 A2 87 B1 96 A1 448 89.60 PASS
8 17173028 RAKESH 50 D2 49 D2 43 D1 43 D1 49 D2 74 D1 265 53.00 PASS
9 17173029 SAHIL 56 D1 63 C2 53 C1 55 C1 52 D1 88 B2 315 63.00 PASS
10 17173030 MUSKAN 88 A2 94 A1 74 B1 69 B2 87 B1 92 B1 435 87.00 PASS
11 17173031 VANSH 61 D1 43 D1 43 D1 49 D2 76 D1 59 C2 288 57.60 PASS
12 17173032 PRIYANKA 95 A1 89 A2 80 A2 81 A2 89 A2 98 A1 452 90.40 PASS
13 17173033 SUSHILA 82 B1 71 B1 62 B2 71 C1 93 A2 90 A2 407 81.40 PASS
14 17173034 PROMILA 81 B2 69 B2 61 B2 72 C1 86 B2 80 B1 388 77.60 PASS
15 17173035 NARENDER 76 B2 74 C1 59 C1 65 B2 69 C1 95 A2 379 75.80 PASS
16 17173036 SAINA 93 A1 95 A1 90 A2 90 A1 95 A1 100 A1 473 94.60 PASS
17 17173037 MAHAK 85 B1 70 B1 67 B2 79 B2 89 B2 76 B1 399 79.80 PASS
18 17173038 SWATI VERMA 85 B1 93 A1 80 A2 90 A1 87 B1 98 A1 453 90.60 PASS
19 17173039 VANSH GOYAL 60 D1 43 D1 43 D1 58 D1 78 C2 56 D1 295 59.00 PASS
20 17173040 SAHIL SAHARAN 87 A2 83 B1 69 B2 66 B2 78 B2 92 B1 409 81.80 PASS
21 17173041 MADHU 89 A2 87 A2 90 A2 81 A2 82 B1 96 A1 444 88.80 PASS
22 17173042 MUSKAN 71 C1 58 C1 53 C1 59 C2 85 C1 69 B2 342 68.40 PASS
23 17173043 KHAGESH 60 D1 62 D1 43 D1 56 C1 62 C2 83 C1 323 64.60 PASS
24 17173044 SANJANA RANI 85 B1 88 A2 59 C1 63 B2 77 B2 91 B1 404 80.80 PASS
25 17173045 AANCHAL 68 C2 84 B1 55 C1 43 D1 55 D1 84 C1 346 69.20 PASS
26 17173046 GEETANJALI 71 C1 83 B1 50 C2 48 C2 69 C1 84 C1 357 71.40 PASS
27 17173047 ANUJ 56 D1 75 B2 52 C1 52 C2 56 D1 90 B1 329 65.80 PASS
28 17173048 ANAMIKA 77 B2 85 B1 59 C1 62 B2 74 B2 96 A1 394 78.80 PASS
29 17173049 NISHU 80 B2 81 B1 59 C1 56 C1 67 C1 88 B2 375 75.00 PASS
30 17173050 KOMAL RANI 69 C2 71 C1 58 C1 53 C1 69 C1 79 C2 346 69.20 PASS
31 17173051 PRACHI 89 A2 89 A2 70 B1 83 A2 93 A2 96 A1 450 90.00 PASS





 

CBSE RESULT ANALYSIS CLASS XII
 

  Total Students

44

  Appeared

  44  

  Pass

  42  

  Compartment

  1  

  Fail/Repeat

  0  

  Absent

  0  

  Subject Wise Result

Subject Appeared Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-32 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 Highest Avg

ENGLISH CORE 44 44 100 8 9 5 7 6 3 5 1 7 14 22 99 83.84
MATHEMATICS 16 16 100 2 4 1 3 1 1 2 2 4 2 5 5 95 75.88
PHYSICS 21 21 100 4 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 5 7 7 96 80.24
CHEMISTRY 21 21 100 4 5 2 3 2 5 5 1 7 8 97 79.71
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 20 20 100 7 5 4 3 1 8 11 98 85.1
INFORMATICS PRACTICES 9 9 100 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 5 95 85.89
BIOLOGY 9 9 100 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5 95 84
PAINTING 15 15 100 2 1 1 4 5 2 7 8 99 90.07
ACCOUNTANCY 9 8 88.89 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 3 3 1 92 65.33
BUSINESS STUDIES 9 9 100 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 3 4 96 77.33
ECONOMICS 23 23 100 4 4 4 4 2 3 1 1 1 5 10 6 96 76.13
POLITICAL SCIENCE 14 14 100 5 4 2 2 1 3 6 5 98 84.79
GEOGRAPHY 14 14 100 3 3 2 2 3 1 3 6 5 96 83.86

  Subject Wise Toppers

Subject Name Roll No. Student Name Score

ENGLISH CORE 17655753 SARIKA 99
MATHEMATICS 17655753 SARIKA 95
MATHEMATICS 17655786 DIVYA RANI 95
PHYSICS 17655755 ANKIT 96
CHEMISTRY 17655753 SARIKA 97
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 17655748 MOHIT 98
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 17655761 ANURADHA 98
INFORMATICS PRACTICES 17655753 SARIKA 95
INFORMATICS PRACTICES 17655755 ANKIT 95
BIOLOGY 17655751 AYUSHI 95
BIOLOGY 17655756 BHUPENDER SINGH SAHARAN 95

Subject Name Roll No. Student Name Score

PAINTING 17655786 DIVYA RANI 99
ACCOUNTANCY 17655770 NANDINI 92
BUSINESS STUDIES 17655770 NANDINI 96
ECONOMICS 17655786 DIVYA RANI 96
POLITICAL SCIENCE 17655785 TAMANNA 98
POLITICAL SCIENCE 17655786 DIVYA RANI 98
GEOGRAPHY 17655786 DIVYA RANI 96

  Top Five Performers   Bottom Five Performers

Roll No. Student Name Score

17655786 DIVYA RANI 96.80
17655753 SARIKA 96.20
17655755 ANKIT 95.00
17655751 AYUSHI 94.80
17655756 BHUPENDER SINGH SAHARAN 94.80

Roll No. Student Name Score

17655772 SHIVAM KUMAR MISHRA 0.00
17655758 MITESH THALOR 60.80
17655774 DISHANT CHANDILA 61.20
17655747 KADAM 61.20
17655754 SACHIN 65.20
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  Student Wise Result

Sr. No. Roll No. Student Name
ENGLISH CORE MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY PHYSICAL EDUCATION INFORMATICS PRACTICES BIOLOGY PAINTING ACCOUNTANCY BUSINESS STUDIES ECONOMICS POLITICAL SCIENCE GEOGRAPHY

Total % age Result
M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G

1 17655746 SOMENDER SINGH 90 B1 66 C2 72 C2 81 B2 93 A1 402 80.40 PASS
2 17655747 KADAM 71 D1 51 D2 55 D2 54 D2 75 C2 306 61.20 PASS
3 17655748 MOHIT 94 A2 81 B2 81 B2 98 A1 93 A2 447 89.40 PASS
4 17655749 RAMAN 85 B2 76 B2 80 B2 81 B2 88 B1 410 82.00 PASS
5 17655750 ROHIT 82 C1 56 D1 67 D1 56 D2 74 D1 335 67.00 PASS
6 17655751 AYUSHI 98 A1 93 A2 94 A1 95 A2 94 B1 474 94.80 PASS
7 17655752 ANKIT KHAN 92 A2 77 B2 85 B1 89 A2 85 B1 428 85.60 PASS
8 17655753 SARIKA 99 A1 95 A1 95 A1 97 A1 95 A1 481 96.20 PASS
9 17655754 SACHIN 80 C1 56 D1 63 D1 55 D2 72 D1 326 65.20 PASS
10 17655755 ANKIT 95 A1 93 A2 96 A1 96 A1 95 A1 475 95.00 PASS
11 17655756 BHUPENDER SINGH SAHARAN 95 A1 95 A1 92 A2 97 A1 95 A2 474 94.80 PASS
12 17655757 ROBIN SINGH POONIA 94 A2 92 A2 91 A2 94 A2 93 B2 464 92.80 PASS
13 17655758 MITESH THALOR 64 D1 53 D2 55 D2 80 B2 52 D2 304 60.80 PASS
14 17655759 AMIT 86 B2 72 C2 74 C1 89 A2 79 C1 400 80.00 PASS
15 17655760 SUMIT 79 C1 51 D2 61 D2 59 D2 89 C2 339 67.80 PASS
16 17655761 ANURADHA 97 A1 88 A2 90 A2 98 A1 94 A2 467 93.40 PASS
17 17655762 PUSHPA 90 B1 85 B1 84 B1 93 A1 83 B2 435 87.00 PASS
18 17655763 ABHISHEK 94 A2 92 A2 95 A1 95 A1 93 A2 469 93.80 PASS
19 17655764 PADAM 79 C1 81 B2 75 C1 71 C2 87 C2 393 78.60 PASS
20 17655765 SHAURYA JAIN 95 A1 91 A2 93 A2 91 A2 90 C1 460 92.00 PASS
21 17655766 YUVRAJ 84 B2 90 B1 66 C1 88 B1 86 A2 414 82.80 PASS
22 17655767 HITESH 86 B2 89 C2 84 A2 91 A2 81 B1 431 86.20 PASS
23 17655768 KOMAL 83 B2 85 B2 69 B2 83 B2 80 B1 400 80.00 PASS
24 17655769 DEVENDER SINGH 90 B1 85 D1 71 B2 89 B1 88 A2 423 84.60 PASS
25 17655770 NANDINI 94 A2 87 A2 98 A1 92 A1 96 A1 94 A1 474 94.80 PASS
26 17655771 RITIKA 94 A2 90 C1 87 A2 95 A1 93 A1 459 91.80 PASS
27 17655772 SHIVAM KUMAR MISHRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 R.L.
28 17655773 KOMAL 91 B1 86 C2 77 B1 91 A2 83 B1 428 85.60 PASS
29 17655774 DISHANT CHANDILA 63 D1 79 B2 42 E 63 D1 59 D1 306 61.20 COMP
30 17655775 FANSHU 76 C2 89 C2 76 B2 87 A2 88 A2 416 83.20 PASS
31 17655776 SATYAN 71 D1 81 B2 61 C2 70 B2 75 C1 358 71.60 PASS
32 17655777 RAVIN 81 C1 91 A2 76 B2 81 B1 86 B1 415 83.00 PASS
33 17655778 SHUBHAM SIHAG 93 A2 90 C1 91 A2 96 A1 92 A2 462 92.40 PASS
34 17655779 ARASH 84 B2 91 A2 75 B2 83 A2 82 B1 415 83.00 PASS
35 17655780 ROHIT 80 C1 91 A2 78 B2 86 A2 81 B2 416 83.20 PASS
36 17655781 ABHISHEK 84 B2 90 A2 70 C1 84 A2 80 B2 408 81.60 PASS
37 17655782 POOJA 95 A1 90 C1 92 A2 96 A1 93 A1 466 93.20 PASS
38 17655783 NIKHIL 73 C2 88 B1 66 C2 73 B2 74 C1 374 74.80 PASS
39 17655784 RITIK 63 D1 82 D1 60 C2 66 C1 70 C2 341 68.20 PASS
40 17655785 TAMANNA 93 A2 76 B2 94 A2 94 A1 98 A1 94 A1 473 94.60 PASS
41 17655786 DIVYA RANI 95 A1 95 A1 99 A1 96 A1 98 A1 96 A1 484 96.80 PASS
42 17655787 PRIYAKSHI 90 B1 71 C1 93 A1 83 B1 92 A1 90 A2 448 89.60 PASS
43 17655788 RAMAN 74 C2 84 B1 69 C1 77 B1 73 C1 377 75.40 PASS
44 17655789 RISHAV 93 A2 81 B1 83 B1 84 B1 93 A1 434 86.80 PASS



 

CBSE RESULT ANALYSIS CLASS X
 

  Total Students

14

  Appeared

  14  

  Pass

  14  

  Compartment

  0  

  Fail/Repeat

  0  

  Absent

  0  

  Subject Wise Result

Subject Appeared Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-32 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 Highest Avg

ENGLISH LANG & LIT. 14 14 100 2 1 3 1 2 3 2 4 3 5 2 93 72.79
SANSKRIT 2 2 100 1 1 1 1 75 67
MATHEMATICS -STANDARD 14 14 100 1 2 1 1 4 5 5 4 1 3 1 93 55.21
SCIENCE 14 14 100 2 1 2 1 1 3 2 2 4 3 2 3 2 95 63.07
SOCIAL SCIENCE 14 14 100 1 3 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 3 4 3 95 72.36
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 14 14 100 1 4 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 4 5 4 95 78.21
HINDI COURSE-A 12 12 100 4 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 4 2 4 96 77

  Subject Wise Toppers

Subject Name Roll No. Student Name Score

ENGLISH LANG & LIT. 17154998 DIVYA 93
SANSKRIT 17154993 ROHIT 75
MATHEMATICS -STANDARD 17154997 MEENAKSHI 93
SCIENCE 17154997 MEENAKSHI 95

Subject Name Roll No. Student Name Score

SOCIAL SCIENCE 17154990 AARZOO 95
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 17154990 AARZOO 95
HINDI COURSE-A 17154992 NISHTHA RANI 96

  Top Five Performers   Bottom Five Performers

Roll No. Student Name Score

17154990 AARZOO 93.60
17154997 MEENAKSHI 92.60
17154992 NISHTHA RANI 90.60
17154998 DIVYA 89.60
17154994 KHUSHBU 83.20

Roll No. Student Name Score

17155000 RAJNISH KUMAR 49.40
17154996 SUMIT 55.40
17155001 MANAV 55.60
17154988 NISHANT KUMAR 55.60
17154999 SAMAR 60.00



 

ENG LAN

SANS

MAT -ST

SCIE

SOC SCI

COM APP

HIN COU

20 40 60 80

Values

0 96

93

75

93

95

95

95

96

72.79

67

55.21

63.07

72.36

78.21

77

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Highest Average Pass Percent

Summary

Pa
ss

ed

Passed Compartment Fail/Repeat Absent

Distinction Counts Subject WIse

ENG LA
N

SANS

MAT -S
T

SCIE

SOC SCI

COM APP

HIN
 C

OU

2.0

4.0

6.0

8.0

C
ou

nt

0.0

9.0

7

1

4

5

7

9

6



  Student Wise Result

Sr. No. Roll No. Student Name
ENGLISH LANG & LIT. SANSKRIT MATHEMATICS -STANDARD SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE COMPUTER APPLICATIONS HINDI COURSE-A

Total % age Result
M G M G M G M G M G M G M G

1 17154988 NISHANT KUMAR 60 D1 59 C2 33 D2 38 D2 51 D1 70 C2 278 55.60 PASS
2 17154989 ADITYA 81 B1 50 C2 55 C2 74 B2 79 B2 73 C1 362 72.40 PASS
3 17154990 AARZOO 92 A1 81 A2 94 A1 95 A1 95 A1 92 A1 468 93.60 PASS
4 17154991 VINAY 70 C1 54 C2 60 C1 65 C2 75 C1 69 C2 339 67.80 PASS
5 17154992 NISHTHA RANI 87 A2 75 B1 89 A2 91 A2 90 A2 96 A1 453 90.60 PASS
6 17154993 ROHIT 74 C1 75 B1 50 C2 68 B2 80 B2 89 A2 386 77.20 PASS
7 17154994 KHUSHBU 83 B1 81 A2 78 B1 81 B1 85 B1 86 A2 416 83.20 PASS
8 17154995 JYOTI 79 B2 49 C2 54 C2 78 B2 71 C2 82 B1 364 72.80 PASS
9 17154996 SUMIT 51 D2 36 D2 44 D1 56 D1 63 D1 63 D1 277 55.40 PASS
10 17154997 MEENAKSHI 85 B1 93 A1 95 A1 92 A2 90 A2 93 A1 463 92.60 PASS
11 17154998 DIVYA 93 A1 69 B2 82 B1 89 A2 90 A2 94 A1 448 89.60 PASS
12 17154999 SAMAR 57 D1 33 D2 50 C2 66 C1 69 C2 58 D1 300 60.00 PASS
13 17155000 RAJNISH KUMAR 51 D2 33 D2 33 D2 44 D2 54 D2 65 C2 247 49.40 PASS
14 17155001 MANAV 56 D1 36 D2 43 D1 51 D1 75 C1 53 D2 278 55.60 PASS



 

CBSE RESULT ANALYSIS CLASS XII
 

  Total Students

26

  Appeared

  26  

  Pass

  25  

  Compartment

  1  

  Fail/Repeat

  0  

  Absent

  0  

  Subject Wise Result

Subject Appeared Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-32 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 Highest Avg

ENGLISH CORE 26 26 100 1 2 2 6 8 3 4 1 3 13 8 1 91 70.92
MATHEMATICS 4 3 75 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 91 51.25
PHYSICS 10 10 100 3 1 1 1 2 2 4 3 3 88 67.4
CHEMISTRY 10 9 90 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 4 2 1 2 92 63.8
INFORMATICS PRACTICES 13 13 100 3 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 6 4 95 81.69
BIOLOGY 7 7 100 2 1 2 2 2 3 2 88 67.14
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 12 12 100 1 2 3 4 2 6 5 1 91 75.17
ACCOUNTANCY 5 5 100 1 2 1 1 1 3 1 95 71.4
BUSINESS STUDIES 5 5 100 1 2 1 1 1 3 1 100 70
ECONOMICS 16 16 100 1 1 2 1 3 5 3 1 8 5 1 1 93 59.63
POLITICAL SCIENCE 11 11 100 1 2 2 3 2 1 1 6 4 89 71.73
GEOGRAPHY 11 11 100 1 3 2 3 2 3 6 2 100 80.64
PAINTING 1 1 100 1 1 93 93

  Subject Wise Toppers

Subject Name Roll No. Student Name Score

ENGLISH CORE 17643719 MONU 91
MATHEMATICS 17643717 DAISY 91
PHYSICS 17643710 DIPANSHU 88
CHEMISTRY 17643717 DAISY 92
INFORMATICS PRACTICES 17643710 DIPANSHU 95
INFORMATICS PRACTICES 17643719 MONU 95
INFORMATICS PRACTICES 17643728 DUNA BISHNOI 95
BIOLOGY 17643709 HIMANSHI 88
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 17643709 HIMANSHI 91

Subject Name Roll No. Student Name Score

ACCOUNTANCY 17643719 MONU 95
BUSINESS STUDIES 17643719 MONU 100
ECONOMICS 17643728 DUNA BISHNOI 93
POLITICAL SCIENCE 17643728 DUNA BISHNOI 89
GEOGRAPHY 17643728 DUNA BISHNOI 100
PAINTING 17643732 RITIK 93

  Top Five Performers   Bottom Five Performers

Roll No. Student Name Score

17643728 DUNA BISHNOI 92.40
17643719 MONU 91.60
17643717 DAISY 88.40
17643709 HIMANSHI 88.00
17643710 DIPANSHU 86.40

Roll No. Student Name Score

17643716 ROHIT 55.60
17643714 PITAMBER 56.00
17643712 RITU 56.40
17643729 PARSHANT SAHARAN 57.00
17643723 NAVNEET 62.80
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  Student Wise Result

Sr. No. Roll No. Student Name
ENGLISH CORE MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY INFORMATICS PRACTICES BIOLOGY PHYSICAL EDUCATION ACCOUNTANCY BUSINESS STUDIES ECONOMICS POLITICAL SCIENCE GEOGRAPHY PAINTING

Total % age Result
M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G

1 17643708 DEEPAK 67 D1 55 C2 63 C2 57 D1 86 B1 328 65.60 PASS
2 17643709 HIMANSHI 85 B1 85 A2 91 A2 88 A2 91 A2 440 88.00 PASS
3 17643710 DIPANSHU 82 B2 88 A2 80 B1 95 A1 87 A2 432 86.40 PASS
4 17643711 AKSHAY KUMAR 73 C2 66 C1 55 D1 78 C1 66 C2 338 67.60 PASS
5 17643712 RITU 75 C1 51 D2 37 E 55 D2 64 D1 282 56.40 COMP
6 17643713 SAHIL 76 C1 57 D1 61 C2 77 C1 62 D1 333 66.60 PASS
7 17643714 PITAMBER 57 D2 57 D1 49 D2 65 D1 52 D2 280 56.00 PASS
8 17643715 AAKASH 73 C2 44 D2 70 B2 65 C1 78 C1 330 66.00 PASS
9 17643716 ROHIT 52 D2 52 D2 51 D2 63 D1 60 D1 278 55.60 PASS
10 17643717 DAISY 82 B2 91 A2 85 A2 92 A2 92 A2 442 88.40 PASS
11 17643718 SNEHA 68 C2 82 B2 55 C2 70 C1 71 B2 346 69.20 PASS
12 17643719 MONU 91 A1 95 A1 95 A1 100 A1 77 B1 458 91.60 PASS
13 17643720 AMAN 65 D1 75 C1 71 B2 69 C1 55 D1 335 67.00 PASS
14 17643721 POOJA 68 C2 83 B2 66 C1 47 D2 50 D1 314 62.80 PASS
15 17643722 SOURAV 69 C2 74 C2 70 B2 64 C2 59 C2 336 67.20 PASS
16 17643723 NAVNEET 53 D2 73 C2 42 D2 68 B2 78 B1 314 62.80 PASS
17 17643724 ASHISH KUMAR 77 C1 15 E 85 B2 72 B2 73 B1 89 A2 396 79.20 PASS
18 17643725 MOHIT 77 C1 78 C1 63 C1 75 B1 74 B2 367 73.40 PASS
19 17643726 VIKRAM 65 D1 73 C2 53 D1 65 B2 84 A2 340 68.00 PASS
20 17643727 ANIL KUMAR 74 C1 69 C2 46 D2 63 C1 69 C1 321 64.20 PASS
21 17643728 DUNA BISHNOI 85 B1 95 A1 93 A1 89 A1 100 A1 462 92.40 PASS
22 17643729 PARSHANT SAHARAN 44 D2 66 D1 47 D2 53 C2 75 B2 285 57.00 PASS
23 17643730 SUJAL 68 C2 73 C2 52 D1 69 B2 69 C1 331 66.20 PASS
24 17643731 ARVIND 73 C2 75 C1 53 D1 86 A2 83 B1 370 74.00 PASS
25 17643732 RITIK 74 C1 60 C2 86 A2 90 A2 93 B1 403 80.60 PASS
26 17643733 AMAN 71 C2 79 C1 61 C2 62 C1 76 B2 349 69.80 PASS



 

CBSE RESULT ANALYSIS CLASS X
 

  Total Students

20

  Appeared

  20  

  Pass

  16  

  Compartment

  4  

  Fail/Repeat

  0  

  Absent

  0  

  Subject Wise Result

Subject Appeared Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-32 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 Highest Avg

ENGLISH LANG & LIT. 20 20 100 2 3 4 3 3 4 1 1 9 8 2 96 75.05
HINDI COURSE-A 17 17 100 4 3 4 1 3 1 1 1 4 9 3 95 81.29
MATHEMATICS -STANDARD 19 16 84.21 2 2 3 1 3 4 1 3 3 5 4 4 3 86 52.53
SCIENCE 20 20 100 4 4 2 2 1 4 2 1 3 5 3 5 4 95 67
SOCIAL SCIENCE 20 20 100 4 2 4 3 4 2 1 1 3 6 6 4 99 72.25
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 20 20 100 1 6 2 2 3 3 3 5 6 9 96 83.3
SANSKRIT 3 3 100 1 1 1 1 1 1 91 78
MATHEMATICS -BASIC 1 0 1 1 27 27

  Subject Wise Toppers

Subject Name Roll No. Student Name Score

ENGLISH LANG & LIT. 17160177 RAHUL 96
HINDI COURSE-A 17160174 KHUSHAL 95
HINDI COURSE-A 17160177 RAHUL 95
MATHEMATICS -STANDARD 17160177 RAHUL 86
SCIENCE 17160177 RAHUL 95
SCIENCE 17160181 PURANJAY JINDAL 95

Subject Name Roll No. Student Name Score

SOCIAL SCIENCE 17160177 RAHUL 99
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 17160177 RAHUL 96
SANSKRIT 17160179 KOMAL 91
MATHEMATICS -BASIC 17160183 SAHIL SINGH 27

  Top Five Performers   Bottom Five Performers

Roll No. Student Name Score

17160177 RAHUL 96.20
17160174 KHUSHAL 91.60
17160181 PURANJAY JINDAL 90.20
17160168 AAYUSH 89.80
17160169 JYOTIRMAY ADITYA RAJ BISHNOI 89.80

Roll No. Student Name Score

17160167 HIMANSHU 51.00
17160184 MUKESH 60.60
17160186 NISHU 62.00
17160178 YOGITA DEVI 64.80
17160179 KOMAL 65.00
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  Student Wise Result

Sr. No. Roll No. Student Name
ENGLISH LANG & LIT. HINDI COURSE-A MATHEMATICS -STANDARD SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE COMPUTER APPLICATIONS SANSKRIT MATHEMATICS -BASIC

Total % age Result
M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G

1 17160167 HIMANSHU 48 D1 68 C2 23 E 34 D2 38 D2 67 D1 255 51.00 COMP
2 17160168 AAYUSH 83 B1 91 A1 73 B1 87 A2 96 A1 92 A2 449 89.80 PASS
3 17160169 JYOTIRMAY ADITYA RAJ BISHNOI 88 A2 83 B1 84 A2 90 A1 96 A1 91 A2 449 89.80 PASS
4 17160170 PRINCE SAHARAN 74 B2 78 B2 51 C2 79 A2 75 B2 90 B1 396 79.20 PASS
5 17160171 NAVDEEP 70 C1 39 D1 62 B2 64 C1 81 C1 68 B2 345 69.00 PASS
6 17160172 JHANKAR 88 A2 84 A2 55 C1 64 B2 78 B2 84 B2 398 79.60 PASS
7 17160173 DEEPANSHU 79 B1 89 A1 50 C2 94 A1 85 B1 94 A2 441 88.20 PASS
8 17160174 KHUSHAL 88 A2 95 A1 66 B2 87 A2 93 A1 95 A2 458 91.60 PASS
9 17160175 LAKSHAY 80 B1 82 B1 62 B2 80 A2 79 B2 92 A2 413 82.60 PASS
10 17160176 HIMANSHU 77 B2 82 B1 66 B2 75 B1 79 B2 90 B1 403 80.60 PASS
11 17160177 RAHUL 96 A1 95 A1 86 A2 95 A1 99 A1 96 A1 481 96.20 PASS
12 17160178 YOGITA DEVI 71 C1 25 E 46 C2 63 C2 69 D1 75 B1 324 64.80 COMP
13 17160179 KOMAL 65 C1 42 D1 50 C2 48 D1 71 C2 91 A1 325 65.00 PASS
14 17160180 JATIN 74 B2 74 C1 39 D1 52 C1 57 C2 72 C2 329 65.80 PASS
15 17160181 PURANJAY JINDAL 91 A1 85 A2 78 B1 95 A1 85 B1 95 A2 451 90.20 PASS
16 17160182 HARSHITA YADAV 62 C2 86 A2 51 C2 69 B1 69 C1 83 B2 369 73.80 PASS
17 17160183 SAHIL SINGH 63 C2 74 C1 50 C2 66 C1 80 C1 27 E 333 66.60 COMP
18 17160184 MUKESH 63 C2 59 D1 44 D1 45 C2 61 C2 75 C2 303 60.60 PASS
19 17160185 KRANTI PARTEEK 79 B1 74 C1 37 D2 44 D1 61 C2 79 C1 337 67.40 PASS
20 17160186 NISHU 62 C2 83 B1 27 E 42 D1 53 D1 70 D1 310 62.00 COMP



 

CBSE RESULT ANALYSIS CLASS XII
 

  Total Students

26

  Appeared

  26  

  Pass

  23  

  Compartment

  1  

  Fail/Repeat

  2  

  Absent

  0  

  Subject Wise Result

Subject Appeared Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-32 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 Highest Avg

ENGLISH CORE 26 25 96.15 7 5 4 3 4 1 1 1 1 1 5 10 9 97 80.81
MATHEMATICS 5 4 80 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 84 58.8
PHYSICS 10 9 90 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 89 69
CHEMISTRY 10 9 90 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 4 1 90 71.5
INFORMATICS PRACTICES 7 7 100 1 3 2 1 6 1 90 84.86
BIOLOGY 5 5 100 2 2 1 2 3 95 88.6
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 14 13 92.86 5 3 1 1 3 1 1 4 4 5 95 79.43
PAINTING 5 5 100 2 1 2 3 2 97 91.8
ACCOUNTANCY 5 4 80 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 69 50.2
BUSINESS STUDIES 5 5 100 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 86 70.2
ECONOMICS 16 15 93.75 4 1 3 3 2 2 1 2 3 6 5 82 63.44
POLITICAL SCIENCE 11 10 90.91 5 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 95 77.64
GEOGRAPHY 11 10 90.91 2 7 1 1 1 1 7 2 93 79.82

  Subject Wise Toppers

Subject Name Roll No. Student Name Score

ENGLISH CORE 17653723 PRIYANSHI 97
MATHEMATICS 17653723 PRIYANSHI 84
PHYSICS 17653723 PRIYANSHI 89
CHEMISTRY 17653723 PRIYANSHI 90
INFORMATICS PRACTICES 17653717 POOJA 90
BIOLOGY 17653722 PRACHI 95
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 17653716 PAYAL 95
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 17653718 PRIYANKA 95

Subject Name Roll No. Student Name Score

PAINTING 17653719 SAINA 97
PAINTING 17653732 SAHIL SAHARAN 97
ACCOUNTANCY 17653726 NARENDER 69
BUSINESS STUDIES 17653727 SWATI VERMA 86
ECONOMICS 17653726 NARENDER 82
ECONOMICS 17653731 MAHAK 82
ECONOMICS 17653738 PREETI 82
POLITICAL SCIENCE 17653729 AASHU 95
GEOGRAPHY 17653737 YOGITA BISHNOI 93

  Top Five Performers   Bottom Five Performers

Roll No. Student Name Score

17653723 PRIYANSHI 90.80
17653718 PRIYANKA 89.60
17653737 YOGITA BISHNOI 88.80
17653719 SAINA 88.60
17653732 SAHIL SAHARAN 86.20

Roll No. Student Name Score

17653730 RAKESH 31.00
17653739 ANKITA 46.20
17653728 VANSH GOYAL 50.80
17653715 JATIN 59.40
17653740 AADITYA 64.20
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  Student Wise Result

Sr. No. Roll No. Student Name
ENGLISH CORE MATHEMATICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY INFORMATICS PRACTICES BIOLOGY PHYSICAL EDUCATION PAINTING ACCOUNTANCY BUSINESS STUDIES ECONOMICS POLITICAL SCIENCE GEOGRAPHY

Total % age Result
M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G

1 17653715 JATIN 72 C1 46 D1 51 D2 51 D2 77 C2 297 59.40 PASS
2 17653716 PAYAL 93 A1 72 B1 79 B1 82 B1 95 A1 421 84.20 PASS
3 17653717 POOJA 85 B1 79 A2 79 B1 90 B1 92 A1 425 85.00 PASS
4 17653718 PRIYANKA 94 A1 82 A2 87 A2 90 A2 95 A1 448 89.60 PASS
5 17653719 SAINA 91 A1 83 A2 88 A2 84 A2 97 A1 443 88.60 PASS
6 17653720 MADHU 93 A1 80 A2 67 B2 72 B1 89 B2 401 80.20 PASS
7 17653721 SANJANA RANI 93 A1 58 C1 63 C1 61 C1 88 C1 363 72.60 PASS
8 17653722 PRACHI 89 A2 70 B1 70 B2 88 B2 95 A1 412 82.40 PASS
9 17653723 PRIYANSHI 97 A1 84 A2 89 A1 90 A2 94 A1 454 90.80 PASS
10 17653724 YASHPAL 78 B2 88 C1 45 D2 61 C1 50 D1 322 64.40 PASS
11 17653725 MUSKAN 88 A2 82 C1 53 C2 72 B2 73 B2 368 73.60 PASS
12 17653726 NARENDER 85 B1 89 B2 69 B2 75 B1 82 A2 400 80.00 PASS
13 17653727 SWATI VERMA 90 A2 88 B2 56 C1 86 A2 60 C1 380 76.00 PASS
14 17653728 VANSH GOYAL 56 D1 68 C2 28 E 57 C2 45 D2 254 50.80 COMP
15 17653729 AASHU 81 B1 86 A2 67 B2 95 A1 87 A2 416 83.20 PASS

16 17653730 RAKESH 27 E 34 E 33 E 26 E 35 E 155 31.00 ESSENTIAL
REPEAT

17 17653731 MAHAK 80 B2 92 A1 82 A2 80 A2 87 A2 421 84.20 PASS
18 17653732 SAHIL SAHARAN 83 B1 97 A1 75 B1 85 A2 91 A1 431 86.20 PASS
19 17653733 MUSKAN 87 A2 74 C1 60 C1 90 A1 80 A2 391 78.20 PASS
20 17653734 AANCHAL 68 C2 88 A2 49 D1 57 C1 82 A2 344 68.80 PASS
21 17653735 ANUJ 72 C1 79 B2 61 C1 78 A2 82 A2 372 74.40 PASS
22 17653736 ANAMIKA 90 A2 80 C1 71 B2 93 A1 86 A2 420 84.00 PASS
23 17653737 YOGITA BISHNOI 91 A1 92 A1 81 A2 87 A1 93 A1 444 88.80 PASS
24 17653738 PREETI 77 B2 87 A2 82 A2 90 A1 87 A2 423 84.60 PASS

25 17653739 ANKITA 69 C1 26 E 34 E 38 E 64 C2 231 46.20 ESSENTIAL
REPEAT

26 17653740 AADITYA 72 C1 64 C2 44 D2 73 B1 68 B2 321 64.20 PASS


